Art: 010.61

) Brilliant 2

20%

80%

g/ca.90m
x509g=500g 4,55

?-.
¥
2

polyester
Polyester
polyester
poliéster

viscose
Viskose
viscose
viscose

786

693

050

040

749

259

298

495

"
%
J]

000

10

2

020

10

0

010.61

o

O T—

O —
—
— )
I O
— O\
L)
I O
L
——

o———R

T —

= —

(O —

C —

(U I

<<

0
S3%
2 ——
0 ———————
w I
|
k= j—
% I
3 I
A
= —
K7} E—
X i —
m %1”
= 1..@|
w.mu mw""""""""
I
O o<

285481

715779

8

gbrouwernl



